Results

Merkkikilpailu
Makelanrinteen Uintikeskus, 4/11/13

Kultamerkki, 1 metri

Diver Team
1. Veera Peippo Harveli ry
2. Veera Punkka Harveli ry

Result
237.00 94%
219.15 87%



Results

Merkkikilpailu
Makelanrinteen Uintikeskus, 4/11/13

Hopeamerkki

Diver Team Result
1. Sandra Sippola Harveli ry 14475 96%



Merkkikilpailu

Makelanrinteen Uintikeskus, 4/11/13

Pronssimerkki

ok whPE

Diver

Roman Goebel

Ari Haapanen

Jeeli Puhto

Elisa Saliméaki

Liisa Kahkonen
Miika Mansikkamaki

Results

Team

Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry

Result
121.95
115.80
111.30
108.90
107.40
90.75

MERKK
MERKK
MERKK
99%
97%
82%



Merkkikilpailu

Makelanrinteen Uintikeskus, 4/11/13

Rautamerkki

Nok~bhDbDDNE

Diver

Jeeli Puhto

Mikaela Stelwagen
Miika Mansikkamaki
Niila Puhto

Jorma Sirpoma
Marko Pallari

Eeva Eloranta

Results

Team

Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry
Harveli ry

Result
52.50
46.50
46.50
45.00
45.00
43.50
39.00

MERKK
MERKK
MERKK
MERKK
MERKK
96%

86%
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